Certification of Time for Extended Employment

Each central office employee shall complete and submit this form to the immediate supervisor for each pay period at the time designated by

Central Office personnel.

EMPLOYEE’S NAME: /\g\.\l MMC{

PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: M/JLY 29, 2017

POSITION/DEPARTMENT: S {in }U\A(t\%

PAY PERIOD ENDING: ___JUNE 15, 2017

DATE On Campus Work

Off Campus Work
Day

Off Campus Site

LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED?

5/29/17

5/30/17

5/31/17

6/1/17

6/2/17

6/5/17

6/6/17

6/7/17

NKCES Tacied lesdurhig

6/8/17

6/9/17

6/12/17

6/13/17

\\\%\ NMRAABNE

6/14/17

6/15/17

Q

NKCES Aeckeay  Lowisu)

TOTAL DAYS WORKED ]’b

I herebyrgertify that this time sheet is a correct statement of actual days worked during this pay period.

Sigpatyre of Employee
\

Review/Revised: 4/21/16

Dc;/e I Signature of Supervisor Date

’LEAVE KEY
E=emergency P=personal
H=holiday S=sick
J=jury U=unpaid

M=military/disaster V=vacation
NC=Non Contract Day




