<u>Certification of Time for Extended Employment</u>

PAY PERIOD	BEGINNING: MAY 2		Position/Departi	E 15, 2017		
DATE	On Campus Work Day	Off Campus Work Day	Off Campus Site	1	LEAVE TYPE/ AMOUNT USED ³	
5/29/17						AND
5/30/17						ica in occase
5/31/17						9445 E
6/1/17	~					15 15 17 17 17 18 1
6/2/17						IZ-M.
6/5/17				1		
6/6/17						21.000022
6/7/17				NKCES]	Enspired headern	nio .
6/8/17				, in the second second		
6/9/17	NC					E PORTE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTO
6/12/17						
6/13/17						TINA DE LA COLONIA DE LA COLON
6/14/17						ZESZ
6/15/17				NKCES Re	test Louisvi	Ne
TOTAL	DAYS WORKED 15					
I hereby certify Signature of	Employee	s a correct statement of Date	f actual days worked du Signature of Supe		od. ————————————————————————————————————	The state of the s